
IMGD 4000 (D 09) Tentative Schedule Subject to Change!

(*) Due midnight via Web Turn-in

Week Day Tech Milestone Art Milestone

1 Mon, Mar 16 ART ASSETS

Tue, Mar 17

Wed, Mar 18 Levels: Level1 Level2 ...

Thu, Mar 19

Fri, Mar 20 Static Models: Model1 Model2 ...

Sun, Mar 22

2 Mon, Mar 23 Animations: Animation1 Animation2 ...

Tue, Mar 24

Wed, Mar 25 Sounds: Sound1 Sound2 ...

Thu, Mar 26

Fri, Mar 27

Sun, Mar 29

3 Mon, Mar 30 TECH COMPONENTS

Tue, Mar 31

Wed, Apr 1 Controllers: Controller1 Controller2 ...

Thu, Apr 2

Fri, Apr 3 AIs: AI1 AI2 ...

Sun, Apr 5

4 Mon, Apr 6 GUIs: GUI1 GUI2 ...

Tue, Apr 7

Wed, Apr 8 Physics: Physics1 Physics2 ...

Thu, Apr 9

Fri, Apr 10 Networking: Networking Networking2 ...

Sun, Apr 12

5 Mon, Apr 13

Tue, Apr 14

Wed, Apr 15

Thu, Apr 16

Fri, Apr 17

6 Tue, Apr 21

Wed, Apr 22

Fri, Apr 24

7 Mon, Apr 27

Tue, Apr 28

Wed, Apr 29

Thu, Apr 30

Fri, May 1

8 Mon, May 4

Tue, May 5

Progress Presentation

First Playable Demo

Feature Freeze Demo

Final Presentation


